
19 ml

21 ml

21 ml
84 ml

21 ml
126 ml

100 g

100 g

100 g
400 g

100 g
600 g

SHERACAST
Recommended mixing ratio investment powder : LIQUIDSHERA

powder

@
  
 0

1
 /
 2

0
1
3

Our recommendations are guidelines and based on test results which have been made in our laboratory. Several on-site factors like for example the
room temperature, the humidity or settings of the vacuum mixer can have an influence on the results. Please follow the instructions for use.
In case of any technical question, we will be pleased to assist you.

total liquid SHERALIQUID

thereof

thereof

thereof

thereof

distilled water

Espohlstr. 53 · 49448 Lemförde · Germany

SHERA Werkstoff-Technologie GmbH & Co. KG

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

thereof

thereof

thereof

thereof

13.3 ml (70 %)

16.8 ml (80 %)

10.5 ml
42.0 ml

(
(50 %)
50 %)

16.8 ml
101.0 ml

(
(80 %)
80 %)

5.7 ml (30 %)

4.2 ml (20 %)

10.5 ml
42.0 ml

(
(50 %)
50 %)

4.2 ml
25.0 ml

(
(20 %)
20 %)

Model making
Gel duplication

Model making
Silikon duplication

Imbedding

Light cure wax


