

SHERA® |WERKSTOFF |TECHNOLOGIE

SHERACAST

Recommended mixing ratio investment powder : SHERALIQUID

Our recommendations are guidelines and based on test results which have been made in our laboratory. Several on-site factors like for example the room temperature, the humidity or settings of the vacuum mixer can have an influence on the results. Please follow the instructions for use. In case of any technical question, we will be pleased to assist you.

	powder	total liquid	SHERALIQUID	+	distilled water
Model making Gel duplication	100 g	19 ml thereof	13.3 ml (70 %)	+	5.7 ml (30 %)
Model making Silikon duplication	100 g	21 ml thereof	16.8 ml (80 %)	+	4.2 ml (20 %)
Imbedding	100 g 400 g	21 ml thereof 84 ml thereof	10.5 ml (50 %) 42.0 ml (50 %)	+ +	10.5 ml (50 %) 42.0 ml (50 %)
Light cure wax	100 g 600 g	21 ml thereof 126 ml thereof	16.8 ml (80 %) 101.0 ml (80 %)	+ +	4.2 ml (20 %) 25.0 ml (20 %)